



\$~15

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CONT.CAS(C) 607/2025**
KARNI SINGHPetitioner

Through:

versus

RICHA TIWARIRespondent
Through: **Mr. Jayant Kumar, Advocate.**

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA
ORDER
27.02.2026

%

List on 21.04.2026.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

FEBRUARY 27, 2026/at